
2024/2025 Holiday
Operating Hourss

Tuesday 24 December 
Monday 06 January - Friday 10 January
Saturday 11 January - Sunday 12 January
Monday 13 January
Monday 20 January

14:00 Closure
Reopen 07:00 - 14:00
08:00 - 12:00
Normal hours resume
Classes resume

ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT

FOOD AND BEVERAGE

Friday 20 December

Monday 13 January - Friday 24 January

Tuesday 28 January

Dining Room closed, Members Bar
open for bookings, Members Bar
closes at 16:00
Breakfast/Lunch (Bar) only re-
opens for service – Bar Closes at
16:00
Dining Room reopens. Normal
hours resume

ADMINISTRATION

Tuesday 24 December 
Monday 06 January 

14:00 Closure
Normal hours resume


